
REVISED BID OPENING DATE: June 13, 2013 @ 2:00 pm. Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

Coffman Park Phase I Construction

COST  $60

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION
CONTACT 
PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #

5/28/2013 Mr. Excavator 8616 Euclid-Chardon Rd, Kirtland OH 44094 Leanne Stein lstein@mrexcavator.com 440-256-0036 440-256-2008
5/28/2013 Wheeler Bridge 345 Haefner Dr, Wexford, PA 15090 Brian Mergenthaler brianm@wheeler-con.com 412-445-7661 724-935-3796
5/28/2013 The Blue Book 800 E Main St. Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 Kathy Stein kstein@thebluebook.com 800-431-2584 914-243-4936
5/28/2013 Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Rd, Ste 300,Valley View OH 44125 Niki Sawnk nswank@bxohio.com 866-907-6300 866-907-6304
5/28/2013 Danbert, Inc. 8077 memorial Dr, Plain City OH 43064 Phil Sutton psutton@danbertinc.com 614-873-4677 614-873-8139
5/28/2013 Construction News Corp 7261 Engle Road, Cleveland OH 44130 Ted Blaicher aab3@cncnewsonline.com 800-969-4700 800-229-4626
5/29/2013 Strawser Paving 1595 Frank Rd, Columbus OH 43223 Kyle Strawser kstrawser@strawserpaving.com 614-276-5273 614-276-7565
5/29/2013 Columbus Asphalt Paving Inc 1196 Technology Dr, Gahanna OH 43230 David Powers dpower@capasphalt.com 614-759-9800 614-759-9611
5/29/2013 John Eramos & Sons, Inc 3670 Lacon Rd, Hilliard OH 43026 Jason Hazelbaker jason@eramo.com 614-777-0020 614-527-1084
5/29/2013 Janco LLC 9015 Heritage Dr, Plain City OH Jeff Nadalin jancollc@yahoo.com 614-402-1416 614-675-9999
5/29/2013 Bidclerk 28 N Clark St Ste 450, Chicago IL 60602 Amanda Dallesasse adallesasse@bidclerk.com 312-452-9903 312-275-7197
5/29/2013 Strawser Paving 1595 Frank Rd, Columbus OH 43223 Mike Makuley mmakuley@strawserpaving.com 614-276-5273 614-276-7565
5/29/2013 Shelly & Sands Inc 1515 Harmon Ave, Cols OH 43223 Betty Colbert bcolbert@shellyandsands.com 614-444-5100 614-444-5481
5/29/2013 Trucco Construction Co., Inc. 3531 Airport Rd, Delaware OH 43015 Joel Cochran joel.cochran@truccoconstruction.com 740-417-9010 740-417-9040
5/30/2013 KPD, Ltd. LLC 7377 lock Rd, Centerburg OH 43011 Ken DeMers kpdemers2@gmail.com 614-371-2885 740-625-7629
5/30/2013 Stover Excavating, Inc. 7670 Deercreek Drive, Plain City OH 43064 Pat Kalinkiewicz PKALIN@STOVEREXCAVATING.COM 614-873-5865 614-873-8623
5/30/2013 Facemyer 72 Holmes St., Galena OH 43021 Jinu Thomas jthomas@facemyer.com 740-965-4616 740-965-4562
5/30/2013 Allied Construction Industries 3 Kovach Dr, Cincinnati OH 45215 Candi Oakley coakley@aci-construction.org 513-221-8020 513-221-8023
5/31/2013 DLC Equipment Co 14747 Darby Creek Rd, Orient OH 43146 Tom Coon dlcequipment@yahoo.com 614-746-8671 614-746-7681
5/31/2013 Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC 282 Curtis St., Delaware OH 43015 Kevin Hill khill@buckeyereadymix.com 740-369-4810 740-369-1231
5/31/2013 Shaw & Holter Inc. 2625 Coonpath Rd. NE, Lancaster, OH 43130 Ed Shaw shawholter@gmail.com 740-653-1864 740-653-7919
5/31/2013 Palmetto Construction 892 Scott Street, Columbus, OH 43222 Casey Cusack ccusack@palmettobuilds.com 614-503-7150 614-503-7185
6/3/2013 Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Pkwy, Norcross GA 30092 Cynthia Seebohm Docprocessing@reedbusiness.com 877-665-8770 800-303-8629
6/4/2013 CONTECH 1103 Schrock Road, Ste 105, Columbus OH 43229 Patrick Herl pherl@conteches.com 614-310-8770 614-569-7287
6/5/2013 McDaniels Construction 1069 Woodland , Columbus Dan Moncrief dmoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com 614-252-5852 614-258-3897
6/5/2013 Mid-West Landscape Inc. 3450 E 7th Ave, Columbus OH 43219 Mike Willman midwest3450@sbcglobal.net 614-235-4019 614-237-1747
6/5/2013 Jess Howard Electric Co 6630 Taylor Rd, Blacklick, OH 43004 Laura Snyder lauras@jesshoward.com 614-861-1300 614-861-1830
6/5/2013 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf-Jones Rd, Arcanum, OH 45304 Derick Bendickson dbendickson@ymail.com 937-947-2525 937-947-2626
6/5/2013 P & L Systems, Inc. 171 Charring Cross Dr, Westerville, OH 43081 Pat Ginglesperger pgindlesperger@plsdis.com 614-891-4970 614-891-4984
6/5/2013 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf-Jones Rd, Arcanum, OH 45304 Janel Stegall jessconst@g-wireless.net 937-947-2525 937-947-2626
6/5/2013 Rocky Fork Co. PO Box 513, New Albany, OH 43054 Eric Hankinson hank@rockyfork.com 614-855-7722 614-855-7724
6/5/2013 GreenScapes Landscape Co 4220 Winchester Pike, Columbus OH 43232 Tom Kuhn tomkuhn@greenscapes.net 614-830-2606 614-920-9235
6/6/2013 U.S. Utility Contractor Co. 3115 E 17th Avenue, Columbus OH 43219 Don Taylor dtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com 614-471-7559 614-471-7560
6/6/2013 Sach's Masonry 15635 State Route 56 SE Dave Sachs Sachsmasonry@yahoo.com 614-206-0151 740-869-9223
6/6/2013 Chemcote 7599 Fishel Dr, N, Dublin OH 43016 Jay Bucci jaybucci@chemcote.com 614-792-2683 614-792-0688
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6/6/2013 Structures Hardscapes Specialist 1460 White Oak Dr, Chaska MN 55318 JR Emerick jremerick@hardscapes.net 952-937-6257 952-294-4595
6/6/2013 Central Ready Mix 569 N Wilson Rd, Columbus OH 43228 Morganne Gabriel mgabriel510@gmail.com 513-402-5025 513-402-5002
6/6/2013 Reading Rock 5755 Westerville Rd, Columbus OH 43081 Keven Roberts robertsk@readingrock.com 614-899-8071 614-899-8073
6/7/2013 Sands Decker CPS, LLC 1495 Old Henderson Road, Cols OH 43220 Tony Sheck tsheck@sandsdeckercps.com 614-459-6992 614-459-6987
6/10/2013 Sitexinc 3992 Gettysburg Pitsburg Rd, Aracnum, OH 45304 Jordan hess jordan@sitexinc.net 937-316-8035 937-316-8102
6/10/2013 Sheedy Paving, Inc. 730 N Rose Ave, Columbus OH 43219 Bill Tufts BILLTUFTS@SHEEDYPAVING.COM 614-252-2111 614-252-0363

Plaholders: 41


